CLEANING PRICE LIST
512-335-8138

CARPET CLEANING

HOUSE CLEANS (up to 3 areas):
EACH ADDITIONAL AREA:
DUPLEX AND TOWNHOMES:
STAIRS:
DUAL ADGITATION (SCRUBBER):
TOPICAL PET TREATMENTS:
FLUSH AND WATER CLAW HEAVY URINE SATURATED AREAS:
ACID TREAT AND CLEAN SUBFLOOR FOR HEAVY PET URINE SATURATION:
SEAL SUBFLOOR FOR HEAVY PET URINE SATURATION:
STAIN REMOVAL.:

TILE AND GROUT CLEANING

TILE AND GROUT CLEANING:
GROUT SEALING:

CARPET REPAIRS

POWER STRETCHING:
MOVE FURNITURE:

RESEAMING :

PATCHES:

TRANSITIONS:

AIR DUCT AND DRYER VENT CLEANING

AIR DUCT CLEANING (up to 8 vents and one return):
ADDITIONAL VENTS:
ADITIONAL RETURNS:
SEAL FULL SYSTEM (vents and returns must be cleaned prior to seal):
DRYER VENT CLEANING:
0-ZONE MACHINE RENTAL W/ AIR MOVER (vacant homes only):

FLOORING

WAREHOUSE

$99.00

$25.00

$75.00

$20.00

$50.00

$25.00 per area
$40.00 per area
$1.00 SQ FT
$1.00 SQ FT
$20.00 per area

$.35 SQFT
$.25 SQFT

$40.00 per

$10.00 per area

$30 per seam

$20 min

$20 min/ $8.00 per If

$179
$20 each
$30 each
$75

$75

$75 per day

24 HOUR FLOOD SERVICE

IICRC certified flood technician on hand. All water loss calls will be handled with priority.
1hr response time in most cases, with a general estimate upon arrival.




