

CLEANING PRICE LIST 512-335-8138

CARPET CLEANING

HOUSE CLEANS (up to 3 areas): EACH ADDITIONAL AREA: DUPLEX AND TOWNHOMES: STAIRS: DUAL ADGITATION (SCRUBBER): TOPICAL PET TREATMENTS: FLUSH AND WATER CLAW HEAVY URINE SATURATED AREAS:	\$99.00 \$25.00 \$75.00 \$20.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 per area \$40.00 per area
	\$20.00
DUAL ADGITATION (SCRUBBER):	\$50.00
TOPICAL PET TREATMENTS:	\$25.00 per area
FLUSH AND WATER CLAW HEAVY URINE SATURATED AREAS:	\$40.00 per area
ACID TREAT AND CLEAN SUBFLOOR FOR HEAVY PET URINE SATURATION:	\$1.00 SQ FT
SEAL SUBFLOOR FOR HEAVY PET URINE SATURATION:	\$1.00 SQ FT
STAIN REMOVAL:	\$20.00 per area
	1

TILE AND GROUT CLEANING

TILE AND GROUT CLEANING: GROUT SEALING:

CARPET REPAIRS

POWER STRETCHING: MOVE FURNITURE: RESEAMING : PATCHES: TRANSITIONS: \$.35 SQFT \$.25 SQFT

\$40.00 per \$10.00 per area \$30 per seam \$20 min \$20 min/ \$8.00 per lf

AIR DUCT AND DRYER VENT CLEANING

AIR DUCT CLEANING (up to 8 vents and one return):	\$179
ADDITIONAL VENTS:	\$20 each
ADITIONAL RETURNS:	\$30 each
SEAL FULL SYSTEM (vents and returns must be cleaned prior to seal):	\$75
DRYER VENT CLEANING:	\$75
O-ZONE MACHINE RENTAL W/ AIR MOVER (vacant homes only):	\$75 per day

24 HOUR FLOOD SERVICE

IICRC certified flood technician on hand. All water loss calls will be handled with priority. 1hr response time in most cases, with a general estimate upon arrival.